SL6619
Direct Conversion FSK Data Receiver
   August 2005
The SL6619 is an advanced Direct Conversion FSK Data
Receiver for operation up to 450 MHz. The device integrates all
functions to convert a binary FSK modulated RF signal into a
demodulated data stream.
Adjacent channel rejection is provided using tuneable gyrator

Copyright 1998 - 2005, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
                    Data Sheet
Ordering Information
SL6619/KG/TP1N 32 Pin TQFP Trays
SL6619/KG/TP1Q 32 Pin TQFP Tape & Reel
SL6619/KG/TP2Q 32 Pin TQFP* Tape & Reel
SL6619/KG/TP2N 32 Pin TQFP* Trays
*Pb Free Matte Tin
2
SL6619 Data Sheet
Pin number